
Mistrzostwa Wielkopolski LZS Młodzieży Szkolnej 
PIŁA, 09.05.2025

MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN

100 metrów M U20

Bieg 1/ 2 -1.3 M/S 13:37

1 RAUHUT Damian 07-02-02 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 11.55     
2 BARTKOWIAK Stanisław 07-03-31 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 11.57     
3 SZYMCZAK Konrad 06-04-25 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 11.71  PB   
4 METELSKIY Maxim 07-05-19 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 11.94     
5 GOWGIEL Kacper 07-03-29 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 11.99     
6 HUT Mikołaj 06-11-27 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 12.41     
7 KOWALEWSKI Nikodem 07-01-06 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 12.41     
8 NOWAK Witold 07-01-15 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 13.16     

Bieg 2/ 2 +1.3 M/S 13:41

1 WOJTASIK Aleksander 07-01-01 ZS 2 Ostrzeszów WP 10.99     
2 GÓRSKI Kacper 07-08-03 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 11.32     
3 KRAMSKI Norbert 07-03-13 ZSRiT Powodowo WP 11.47     
4 SKIBIŃSKI Kacper 07-01-01 ZS 2 Wągrowiec WP 11.93     
5 SZULCZYŃSKI Wojciech 06-01-01 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 12.41     

100 metrów M U18

Bieg 1/ 3 +1.0 M/S 13:25

1 KOZŁOWSKI Radosław 08-03-12 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 11.50  PB   
2 OLSZEWSKI Hubert 08-04-11 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 11.50     
3 RZYSKI Albert 08-07-01 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 11.58     
4 RÓŻKOWSKI Tymoteusz 09-02-22 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 11.74  PB   
5 POTRYKOWSKI Artur 09-01-11 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 11.98     
6 KASZKOWIAK Miłosz 08-03-15 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 12.11     
7 TARAS Franciszek 09-04-08 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 12.36     

Bieg 2/ 3 +0.6 M/S 13:29

1 SMARDZ Szymon 08-02-22 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 11.75  PB   
2 ZAWODNI Filip 08-01-01 ZSR Środa Wlkp. WP 11.92     
3 STRÓŻYŃSKI Piotr 08-05-26 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 12.07     
4 WYGRAŁA Adam 08-01-01 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 12.08     
5 KASSNER Tymoteusz 09-12-19 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 12.85  PB   

Bieg 3/ 3 -0.9 M/S 13:34

1 NOLBERT Wiktor 08-09-08 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 11.96     
2 KOWAL Mikołaj 08-01-01 KS Gontyniec Chodzież WP 12.74     
3 GRZEGORSKI Wojciech 08-01-01 ZSR Środa Wlkp. WP 12.90     
4 KUJAWA Patryk 08-01-01 I LO Wągrowiec WP 12.95     
5 SOLARSKI Stanisław 09-01-01 ZSR Środa Wlkp. WP 13.30     

100 metrów M

Bieg 1/ 1 -1.1 M/S 13:45

1 KACZOR Marcin 04-02-12 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 11.46     
2 TOROKHTII Daniil 05-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 13.97     

200 metrów M U20+U23

Bieg 1/ 2 +0.0 M/S 15:08

1 WRÓBEL Paweł 05-06-21 LUKS Orkan Września WP 22.23     
2 RAUHUT Damian 07-02-02 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 22.68     
3 GOWGIEL Kacper 07-03-29 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 23.37     
4 PALPUCHOWSKI Mikołaj 07-05-15 LUKS Orkan Września WP 23.54     
5 METELSKIY Maxim 07-05-19 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 23.87     

Bieg 2/ 2 +0.6 M/S 15:10

1 WOŹNIAK Filip 07-07-27 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 23.80     
2 KUBISIAK Szymon 07-10-08 LUKS Orkan Września WP 24.71     
3 KOWALEWSKI Nikodem 07-01-06 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 25.20     

200 metrów M U18

Bieg 1/ 2 -0.8 M/S 15:03
1 JĘDRAJCZYK Nataniel 08-05-14 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 22.73     
2 OLSZEWSKI Hubert 08-04-11 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 22.91  PB   
3 KOZŁOWSKI Radosław 08-03-12 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 23.34  PB   
4 KASZKOWIAK Miłosz 08-03-15 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 24.10  PB   
5 POTRYKOWSKI Artur 09-01-11 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 24.26  PB   
6 GRABOWSKI Witold 09-08-04 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 24.63  PB   

Bieg 2/ 2 +3.3 M/S 15:05

1 MIKULIŃSKI Marcel 09-01-01 ZSR Środa Wlkp. WP 23.94     
2 RÓŻKOWSKI Tymoteusz 09-02-22 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 24.03     
3 SMARDZ Szymon 08-02-22 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 24.13     
4 TARAS Franciszek 09-04-08 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 25.42     
5 KOPCZYŃSKI Oliwier 09-09-19 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 26.21     



6 KASSNER Tymoteusz 09-12-19 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 26.68     
7 ZAWADA SebasƟan 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 29.59     

400 metrów M U20

Bieg 1/ 1  14:18

1 JANUSZEWSKI SebasƟan 07-12-17 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 52.47  PB   
2 MANICKI Kacper 06-04-09 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 52.80  PB   
3 JANKOWSKI Szymon 07-02-24 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 53.92  PB   
4 GAŁCZYŃSKI Mikołaj 07-02-20 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 54.00     
5 KOZIOŁ Mateusz 07-09-10 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 56.49     
6 TARANCZEWSKI Michał 07-01-01 ZS 2 Wągrowiec WP 59.42     
7 CIUPEK Adam 07-01-01 ZS 1 Ostrzeszów WP 59.69     

400 metrów M U18

Bieg 1/ 2  14:06

1 NOWAK Tymoteusz 08-03-07 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 50.65     
2 NOLBERT Wiktor 08-09-08 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 52.11     
3 SIKORSKI Cyprian 08-10-29 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 52.78     
4 DOBRZAŃSKI Bogdan 09-05-08 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 53.01     
5 PAŁATYŃSKI Karol 08-04-02 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 53.47     
6 PIWOŃSKI Filip 08-03-14 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 55.79     

Bieg 2/ 2  14:14

1 LEŚNIAK Oliwier 08-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 58.51     
2 WOLSKI Bartosz 08-01-01 ZSR Środa Wlkp. WP 59.50     
3 BESZTERDA Oliwier 08-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 60.13     
4 STOPA Mikołaj 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 64.99     

800 metrów M U20

Bieg 1/ 1  14:44

1 GRAFF Tymoteusz 06-04-13 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 1:58.79     
2 PAWŁOWSKI Franciszek 06-07-01 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 2:00.09     
3 GÓRECKI Wiktor 06-10-31 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 2:04.96     
4 NOCHOWICZ Jakub 07-01-01 KS Gontyniec Chodzież WP 2:24.18     
5 SOBCZAK Antoni 07-01-01 ZS 2 Ostrzeszów WP 2:26.00     
6 ŁAWNICZEK Karol 07-01-01 ZS 1 Ostrzeszów WP 2:27.71     
7 GRZESIAK Jan 07-06-07 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 2:29.63     
8 HEJDYSZ Bartosz 06-06-16 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 2:30.46  PB   

800 metrów M U18

Bieg 1/ 1  14:30

1 SMURAWA Franciszek 08-09-12 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 2:10.29     
2 KUBIAK Paweł 09-06-18 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 2:12.43  PB   
3 FRĄCKOWIAK Robert 09-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 2:13.29     
4 RYCZEK Szymon 09-08-19 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 2:18.06  PB   
5 KOŁODZIEJCZAK Hubert 09-02-13 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 2:24.44     
6 DUDKOWIAK Kacper 08-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 2:24.99     
7 KOZUBSKI Kacper 09-01-01 ZSR Środa Wlkp. WP 2:26.51     
8 ROMANENKO Iwan 08-01-01 ZS 1 Ostrzeszów WP 2:38.47     

1500 metrów M U18+U20+U23
Bieg 1/ 1 15:12

1 KULPA Jakub 07-09-07 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 4:16.41     
2 KADECKI Konrad 07-04-18 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 4:23.64  PB   
3 MĄKOWSKI Piotr 09-06-23 LUKS Orkan Września WP 4:31.77     
4 PUDLISZEWSKI Ignacy 07-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 4:37.47     
5 RYCHLIK Adam 08-10-15 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 4:41.86     
6 RATAJCZAK Marcin 08-01-01 LO Środa Wlkp. WP 4:51.69     
7 MICHALAK Piotr 09-12-12 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 4:58.40     
8 JANISZEWSKI Dawid 08-01-01 KS Gontyniec Chodzież WP 5:05.65     
9 WOJCIŃSKI SebasƟan 08-01-01 LO Środa Wlkp. WP 5:41.98     

110 metrów pł M U20 (99.1)

Bieg 1/ 1 +0.1 M/S 12:01

1 HUBAR Jan 07-08-31 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 15.75     
2 MIKOŁAJCZYK Marcin 06-05-03 LUKS Orkan Września WP 15.88  SB   
3 MELER Mateusz 06-04-18 LUKS Orkan Września WP 16.03  PB   

110 metrów pł M U18 (91.4)

Bieg 1/ 1 +0.0 M/S 12:07

1 PALUSZAK Oliwier 08-02-28 KSLZS Kruszwica KP 14.74     
2 WICZYŃSKI Franciszek 08-03-08 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 15.46     
3 ŚCIRKA Wiktor 08-04-30 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 15.66  PB   
4 DOBRZAŃSKI Bogdan 09-05-08 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 15.84     
5 MALCZEWSKI Kacper 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 20.41     

4x100 metrów M

Bieg 1/ 1  15:53



1 LUKS Orkan Września WP 44.47
2 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 44.60

3 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 45.21   
4 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 45.26  
5 Powiat Wolsztyński WP 47.16  
6 Powiat Wągrowiecki WP 49.24

UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP DNF
Powiat Ostrzeszowski WP DQ     TR 

Pchnięcie kulą M (7.26kg)
FINAŁ 13:55

1 RODZIAK Damian 03-01-27 LUKS Orkan Września WP 16.45     
2 RODZIAK Karol 04-08-16 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 14.43     
3 MATUSZ Aleksander 05-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 5.61     

I II III IV V VI
RODZIAK Damian x 15.40 16.45 x 15.99 16.36
RODZIAK Karol 13.66 13.04 13.50 14.31 x 14.43
MATUSZ Aleksander x 5.12 5.61 r - -

Pchnięcie kulą M U20 (6kg)

FINAŁ 13:55

1 RODZIAK Jakub 07-04-30 LUKS Orkan Września WP 18.22     
2 SAMMLER Radosław 07-07-10 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 14.83     
3 ROBAK Artur 07-03-07 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 12.07     
4 MARCINKOWSKI Filip 07-12-09 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 10.15     
5 GRAJEK Kacper 06-01-01 ZSR Środa Wlkp. WP 9.81     
6 PIERWOŁA Jędrzej 07-01-01 I LO Wągrowiec WP 8.83     
7 JANECZKO Jakub 07-01-01 LO Środa Wlkp. WP 7.90     
8 KUCZ Rafał 07-01-01 I LO Wągrowiec WP 7.82     

I II III IV V VI
RODZIAK Jakub 16.06 16.85 17.32 17.72 18.14 18.22
SAMMLER Radosław 14.13 14.08 x 14.83 x 14.13
ROBAK Artur x 11.33 11.96 x x 12.07
MARCINKOWSKI Filip 9.40 10.15 9.97 9.82 9.91 10.14
GRAJEK Kacper 8.45 9.15 9.81 x 9.38 9.50
PIERWOŁA Jędrzej 7.72 8.48 8.83 8.34 x 8.83
JANECZKO Jakub x x x x x 7.90
KUCZ Rafał 7.34 x 7.82 7.23 6.70 7.73

Pchnięcie kulą M U18 (5kg)

FINAŁ 12:30

1 ŚWIĄTCZAK Kacper 09-01-01 ZS 2 Ostrzeszów WP 11.72     
2 JANICKI KrysƟan 08-01-01 ZS 1 Ostrzeszów WP 10.62     
3 BURDZIUK Kacper 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 9.66     
4 KRAMER Kacper 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 9.38     
5 RUNOWSKI Maciej 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 7.60     
6 KISTOWSKI Michał 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 6.99     

I II III IV V VI
ŚWIĄTCZAK Kacper 10.10 11.59 11.72 10.57 10.68 11.47
JANICKI KrysƟan 10.62 x 9.48 10.29 10.15 9.87
BURDZIUK Kacper 9.03 8.95 8.63 9.66 8.78 9.29
KRAMER Kacper 8.47 8.63 8.96 9.38 x 7.63
RUNOWSKI Maciej 6.74 7.60 6.45 6.69 6.73 6.95
KISTOWSKI Michał 6.16 6.40 6.10 5.92 6.71 6.99

Rzut oszczepem M U18 (700)

FINAŁ 14:08

1 KOWALSKI Natan 09-08-14 ZSRiT Powodowo WP 48.45     
2 WOLSKI Bartosz 08-01-01 ZSR Środa Wlkp. WP 32.95     
3 ŚCIRKA Wiktor 08-04-30 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 28.35     
4 RUNOWSKI Maciej 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 22.00     
5 JASKULSKI Jan 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 17.86     
6 KRAMER Kacper 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 17.25     
7 KISTOWSKI Michał 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 10.92     

I II III IV V VI
KOWALSKI Natan 42.22 x 41.46 45.60 48.45 x
WOLSKI Bartosz 20.68 20.30 18.15 26.46 26.11 32.95
ŚCIRKA Wiktor x x 28.35 22.81 25.80 x
RUNOWSKI Maciej 17.40 14.58 16.80 22.00 21.18 x
JASKULSKI Jan 16.83 16.22 17.86 x x 14.57
KRAMER Kacper 13.31 15.56 14.46 17.25 14.60 12.43
KISTOWSKI Michał x 10.92 9.85 x x x

Rzut oszczepem M (800)

FINAŁ 15:20

1 MANKIVSKYI Wadym 05-01-01 ZS 1 Ostrzeszów WP 34.57     



I II III IV V VI
MANKIVSKYI Wadym 30.40 x 33.37 x 34.57 32.75

Rzut oszczepem M U20 (800)

FINAŁ 15:20

1 ADLER Ignacy 07-09-21 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 53.90     
2 GRAJEK Kacper 06-01-01 ZSR Środa Wlkp. WP 40.52     
3 HUBAR Jan 07-08-31 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 37.97     
4 JEŻYK Wiktor 07-01-01 ZS 2 Ostrzeszów WP 30.93     

ADLER Ignacy 50.30 x 53.90 x 51.84 48.47
GRAJEK Kacper 32.72 38.90 x 38.62 40.52 x
HUBAR Jan 37.86 32.90 32.64 37.97 33.97 37.63
JEŻYK Wiktor 30.60 30.22 x 30.93 x x

Skok wzwyż M

FINAŁ 14:40

1 NOAK Maciej 05-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 1.55     
2 MATUSZ Aleksander 05-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 1.25     

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160
NOAK Maciej - - - o o o xo o xxx
MATUSZ Aleksander xxo o xxx

Skok wzwyż M U20

FINAŁ 15:15

1 GAŃSKI Jan 06-08-27 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 1.83     
2 WILK Bartosz 07-03-17 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 1.83  PB   
3 IDZIASZEK Jakub 07-07-31 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 1.70     
4 POTYRAŁA Franciszek 07-01-01 ZS 1 Ostrzeszów WP 1.50     

135 140 145 150 155 160 165 170 175 180 183 185
GAŃSKI Jan - - - - - xo o - xo o o xxx
WILK Bartosz - - - o - o o o xo xxo o xxx
IDZIASZEK Jakub - - - o - xxo xxo o xxx
POTYRAŁA Franciszek o o o xo xxx

Skok wzwyż M U18

FINAŁ 15:00

1 MAJOREK Oliwier 09-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 1.75     
2 POCZTA Kaspian 08-10-06 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 1.65     
3 SZCZYGIEŁDA Marcin 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 1.60     
4 WIECZOREK Piotr 09-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 1.55     
5 DĘBNY Mariusz 08-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 1.55     
6 MALCZEWSKI Kacper 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 1.55     
7 BISKUP Jakub 08-01-01 ZS 2 Wągrowiec WP 1.50     
8 PIETRZAK Maksim 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 1.40     

130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165 170 175 180
MAJOREK Oliwier - - - o xo o o xo o xo xxx
POCZTA Kaspian - - - - o o o o xxx
SZCZYGIEŁDA Marcin - - o o o xo xo xxx
WIECZOREK Piotr - - o o o xo xxx
DĘBNY Mariusz - - o o xo xxo xxx
MALCZEWSKI Kacper xo o xo o o xxo xxx
BISKUP Jakub o o o xxo o xxx
PIETRZAK Maksim xxo o xo xxx

Skok w dal M U18

FINAŁ 15:02

1 WICZYŃSKI Franciszek 08-03-08 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 6.10  PB   +1.2
2 STANGEL Jakub 08-01-01 ZS 2 Wągrowiec WP 5.92     +0.1
3 ANTOSZEK Nikodem 09-10-24 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 5.83     -0.3
4 STRÓŻYŃSKI Piotr 08-05-26 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 5.49     +1.5
5 ZAWODNI Filip 08-01-01 ZSR Środa Wlkp. WP 5.41     +1.5
6 CHMIEL Jan 08-01-01 LO Środa Wlkp. WP 5.09     +1.2
7 STOKŁOSA Przemysław 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 4.85     -0.2
8 JAROSZYK Jakub 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 4.09     +0.3
SZCZYGIEŁDA Marcin 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP NM     

I II III IV V VI
WICZYŃSKI Franciszek 5.68 6.10 5.92 5.79 5.91 6.00

-1.8 +1.2 +0.5 -0.4 +0.4 -0.5
STANGEL Jakub 5.92 5.85 x 4.85 x 5.73

+0.1 +0.7 +0.8
ANTOSZEK Nikodem 4.70 5.76 5.80 5.83 5.81 5.59

+1.0 +0.2 -0.9 -0.3 -0.6 -1.2
STRÓŻYŃSKI Piotr 5.42 5.49 5.42 5.28 3.29 5.45

+1.0 +1.5 -1.0 +0.3 -1.1 -0.5
ZAWODNI Filip 4.88 4.72 5.41 x 5.35 4.94



-1.9 +0.2 +1.5 +1.5 +1.0 +1.3
CHMIEL Jan 5.09 4.59 4.86 x 4.69 3.71

+1.2 -1.8 -1.2 -1.1 +0.5 +0.3
STOKŁOSA Przemysław 4.19 3.96 4.85 x x 4.54

+0.6 +0.1 -0.2 +1.6 -0.1 +1.8
JAROSZYK Jakub x 3.82 4.08 4.09 3.83 4.08

+1.0 +0.3 +0.6 +0.3 -0.7 +1.6
SZCZYGIEŁDA Marcin x x x

+1.0 +0.8 +1.0
Skok w dal M

FINAŁ 16:02

1 KACZOR Marcin 04-02-12 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 6.76     +0.4
2 NOAK Maciej 05-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 6.00     +0.7
3 TOROKHTII Daniil 05-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 3.98 +1.1

I II III IV V VI
KACZOR Marcin x x 6.39 x x 6.76

-0.4 -0.2 -0.9 +0.7 +0.1 +0.4
NOAK Maciej 6.00 5.46 5.68 5.58 r -

+0.7 +2.0 -0.1 -0.9 - -
TOROKHTII Daniil 3.13 3.47 3.98 3.60 3.92 3.39

-1.6 +2.1 +1.1 -1.8 -0.6 +0.4
Skok w dal M U20

FINAŁ 16:02

1 BARTKOWIAK Stanisław 07-03-31 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 7.07 -0.9
2 IDZIASZEK Jakub 07-07-31 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 5.70 -0.2
3 SZULCZYŃSKI Wojciech 06-01-01 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 5.58 +0.3
4 KEMPA Dawid 07-01-01 ZS 1 Ostrzeszów WP 5.56 -1.1
5 CALIŃSKI Michał 07-01-01 ZS 1 Ostrzeszów WP 5.46 +1.1
6 JAROSZYK Filip 07-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 4.80
7 NOWAK Witold 07-01-15 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 4.78 -0.3

I II III IV V VI
BARTKOWIAK Stanisław 7.07 6.85 6.90 5.14 6.51 x

-0.9 +1.9 -0.3 +1.2 -0.9 +0.1
IDZIASZEK Jakub 3.54 5.70 5.66 r - -

-0.9 -0.2 +2.0 - - -
SZULCZYŃSKI Wojciech x 5.58 5.35 4.98 5.11 5.16

+0.4 +0.3 -0.5 +0.4 +0.3 +1.0
KEMPA Dawid 5.56 5.47 5.35 x 5.49 x

-1.1 -1.0 +1.5 -0.3 +0.5 +1.1
CALIŃSKI Michał 5.30 5.46 5.28 5.17 4.98 x

+0.2 +1.1 +0.7 +0.2 +0.8 +1.1
JAROSZYK Filip 4.72 4.71 5.80 4.55 4.36 4.27

-0.7 -1.0 +0.4 +0.5 +1.1 +1.3
NOWAK Witold 4.78 4.58 4.72 x 4.54 4.55

-0.3 -0.4 +0.9 -0.1 +0.3 +1.8
KOBIETY/WOMEN

100 metrów K U18

Bieg 1/ 4 +3.0 M/S 12:59

1 WIĘCEK Ewa 09-01-04 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 12.66     
2 HOROWSKA Iga 08-12-03 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 12.71     
3 KAŁAJAK Wiktoria 08-09-02 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 12.93     
4 FUTERSKA Hanna 08-11-10 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 12.99     
5 SIEWIERA Amelia 08-06-05 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 13.21     
6 WITEK Lena 09-12-07 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 13.31     
7 ADISSOU Lilli 09-10-09 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 13.73     

Bieg 2/ 4 +1.9  M/S 13:03

1 SÓWKA Lena 08-07-31 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 13.23  PB   
2 RATAJCZAK Zuzanna 09-12-04 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 13.28  PB   
3 KAŹMIERCZAK Laura 09-04-29 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 13.53  PB   
4 CZWORDON Martyna 09-06-21 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 13.54  PB   
5 PRUCHNIEWICZ Amelia 08-12-28 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 13.74  PB   

Bieg 3/ 4 -1.2 M/S 13:08

1 MIKOŁAJCZAK Gabriela 10-03-11 ZSRiT Powodowo WP 14.03     
2 MATLAK Nadia 09-01-01 KS Gontyniec Chodzież WP 14.27     
3 WIETRZYŃSKA Julia 08-01-01 ZS 2 Wągrowiec WP 14.82     
4 STRZELCZYK Lena 09-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 15.33     
5 PIELUCHA Nadia 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 16.10     

Bieg 4/ 4 -0.8 M/S 13:11

1 BRANDT Antonina 10-04-19 LUKS Orkan Września WP 12.99     PK
2 PLANK Martyna 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 15.75     
3 KUSZTAL Zuzanna 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 16.14     
4 SWOBODA Magdalena 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 17.59     

100 metrów K U20

Bieg 1/ 1 -1.0 M/S 13:17



1 PAWŁOWSKA Marta 06-01-02 LUKS Orkan Września WP 13.01     
2 MENCH Paulina 07-06-07 LUKS Orkan Września WP 13.32  SB   
3 GRZEŚKOWIAK Jagoda 07-01-13 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 13.33     
4 ŚLEDŹ Zuzanna 07-09-13 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 14.06     
5 PAWELA Sylwia 07-03-27 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 14.15     
6 WALKOWIAK Julianna 07-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 15.28     

200 metrów K U18

Bieg 1/ 2 -1.5 M/S 14:52

1 ANDRASZAK Aleksandra 09-08-19 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 26.96  PB   
2 FUTERSKA Hanna 08-11-10 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 27.21  PB   
3 WOLICKA Olga 09-05-26 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 27.49  PB   
4 RATAJCZAK Zuzanna 09-12-04 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 28.09  PB   
5 SÓWKA Lena 08-07-31 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 28.19     

Bieg 2/ 2 +0.8  M/S 14:55

1 PRUCHNIEWICZ Olga 09-08-27 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 28.85     
2 RADOŁA Patrycja 09-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 30.36     
3 SUPLICKA Weronika 09-07-05 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 31.02     
4 WAŁEK Julia 09-03-20 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 33.37     
5 GRONEK Paula 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 34.17     
6 NIERÓBCA Natalia 09-05-14 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 37.34     

200 metrów K U20

Bieg 1/ 1 +0.5 M/S 14:58

1 ŚWIĄDER Lena 07-10-09 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 27.47     
2 KUBALA Maria 07-05-21 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 27.97     
3 MICHALAK Zuzanna 06-12-29 LUKS Orkan Września WP 28.03  PB   
4 ZALEWSKA Katarzyna 07-11-16 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 28.60     
5 PAWELA Sylwia 07-03-27 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 28.86     
6 PIEŚNIAK Blanka 07-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 29.48     
8 MOSKWA Anna 07-01-01 ZS 2 Ostrzeszów WP 32.44     

400 metrów K U18

Bieg 1/ 2  13:53

1 WIĘCEK Ewa 09-01-04 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 58.98  PB   
2 SABIŁŁO Maria 09-05-19 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 62.09     
3 PRUCHNIEWICZ Olga 09-08-27 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 62.22  PB   
4 KAŹMIERCZAK Maja 08-01-01 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 65.19     
5 CZWORDON Martyna 09-06-21 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 65.74  PB   
6 CHYTROWSKA Oliwia 08-04-26 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 66.76  PB   
7 PIOTROWSKA Marcelina 10-07-11 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 74.89     PK

Bieg 2/ 2  13:58

1 BĄK Agata 09-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 61.72     
2 KIELUSIAK Wiktoria 08-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 64.41     
3 SMALUCH Alicja 08-04-07 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 70.83     
4 BRZĄKAŁA Zuzanna 08-01-01 ZS 2 Wągrowiec WP 77.11     
5 OPIC Aleksandra 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 82.45     
6 MIERZWIŃSKA Nikola 09-01-01 ZSR Środa Wlkp. WP 85.01     

400 metrów K U20

Bieg 1/ 1  14:03

1 URBANIAK Nikola 07-05-07 LUKS Orkan Września WP 63.97  PB   
2 SPYCHAŁA Blanka 07-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 65.06     
3 KOWALONEK Luna 07-11-30 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 67.66     

800 metrów K U18+U20

Bieg 1/ 2  14:25

1 MICHALAK Lidia 09-03-14 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 2:32.30  PB   
2 KRAWCZYK Lena 09-09-24 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 2:33.06  PB   
3 PEKSA Zuzanna 08-01-01 ZS 2 Wągrowiec WP 2:41.97     
4 ŻABIEŁOWICZ Antonina 08-04-05 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 2:49.17     
5 SZAK Katarzyna 09-01-15 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 2:54.03     
6 WYRWA Kinga 08-07-22 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 2:56.21     
7 PIASECKA Dominika 08-01-01 ZS 2 Wągrowiec WP 3:13.61     
8 HELPA Sandra 06-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 3:30.84     
9 KLAUZE Zuzanna 07-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 3:56.19     

Bieg 2/ 2  14:25

1 ŁUKASZCZYK Julia 08-01-01 ZSR Środa Wlkp. WP 2:49.35     
2 KURZAWA Julia 09-01-01 ZS 1 Ostrzeszów WP 2:56.69     
3 BINEK Laura 09-01-01 ZS 2 Ostrzeszów WP 3:16.36     
4 WALKOWIAK Paulina 09-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 3:18.83     
5 TOMOWIAK Monika 09-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 3:27.67     
6 WOŚ Zuzanna 09-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 3:33.31     
7 WAHL Amelia 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 3:40.92     
KOSICKA Zofia 08-01-01 ZS 2 Wągrowiec WP DQ     TR 

1500 metrów K U20

Bieg 1/ 1  12:19



1 DUDZIŃSKA Weronika 08-01-26 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 4:55.34     
2 KELICH Aleksandra 08-11-25 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 5:45.80  PB   
3 KASPRZYK Wiktoria 09-01-01 KS Gontyniec Chodzież WP 6:00.09     
4 OSTROWSKA Klaudia 07-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 6:02.12     
5 PANEK Julia 08-01-01 LO Środa Wlkp. WP 6:03.68     
6 MARCINKOWSKA Liwia 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 6:07.67     
7 HADAS Marlena 07-01-01 ZS 2 Ostrzeszów WP 6:18.40     
8 LESZCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 07-01-01 I LO Wągrowiec WP 6:18.52     
ZARZYŃSKA Julia 06-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP DNF     

100 m pł K U18 (76.2)

Bieg 1/ 2 +3.7 M/S 12:42

1 GACA Zofia 08-07-30 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 14.77     
2 STASIERSKA Weronika 08-12-29 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 15.15     
3 MROZIK Alicja 08-07-02 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 15.36     
4 KUSZTAL Zuzanna 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 20.74     
5 OLEJNICZAK Katarzyna 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 21.27     
6 ORTEL Agnieszka 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 22.21     

Bieg 2/ 2 +0.0 M/S 12:48

1 KACZMAREK Małgorzata 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 20.25     
2 RADOŁA Patrycja 09-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 21.01     
3 RATAJCZAK Nikola 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 21.61     
4 SWOBODA Magdalena 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 23.46     
5 WAHL Amelia 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 26.51     

100 m pł K U20

Bieg 1/ 1 -1.4 M/S 12:34

1 ŚWIĄDER Lena 07-10-09 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 15.70     
2 BIADAŁA Julia 07-04-21 LUKS Orkan Września WP 17.06     
3 HEINRICH Zofia 06-03-14 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 18.23     
4 WALKOWIAK Julianna 07-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 22.87     
5 KLAUZE Zuzanna 07-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 24.45     

4x100 metrów K

Bieg 1/ 2  15:43

1 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 50.55
2 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. II WP 51.83     
3 Powiat Wolsztyński WP 52.52     
4 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 53.00     
5 Powiat Wągrowiecki WP 58.29     

Bieg 2/ 2  15:24

1 LUKS Orkan Września II WP 51.49     
2 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 53.04     
3 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 54.45     
4 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 58.22     

Pchnięcie kulą K U20 (4kg)

FINAŁ 15:30

1 NOWAK Oliwia 06-08-12 LUKS Orkan Września WP 12.50  PB   
2 NOWICKA Marcelina 06-02-15 LUKS Orkan Września WP 10.61  PB   
3 PRZYBYŁ Roksana 06-11-30 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 10.46  PB   
4 BANAŚ Alicja 06-06-21 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 10.26     
5 NIEDZIELSKA Magdalena 07-01-01 ZS 2 Ostrzeszów WP 7.65     
6 WOJCZYŃSKA Antonina 07-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 7.09     
7 HERMAŃSKA Julia 06-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 5.66     

I II III IV V VI
NOWAK Oliwia 12.00 12.42 12.41 12.50 x 12.31
NOWICKA Marcelina 9.46 10.61 x x 10.37 x
PRZYBYŁ Roksana 9.45 9.92 9.94 10.46 10.35 x
BANAŚ Alicja 9.65 9.73 9.70 10.11 10.26 10.16
NIEDZIELSKA Magdalena 6.24 7.15 7.65 7.11 7.31 6.91
WOJCZYŃSKA Antonina 6.68 6.50 7.09 5.91 7.00 6.87
HERMAŃSKA Julia 5.66 5.37 5.21 5.10 5.03 5.23

Pchnięcie kulą K U18 (3kg)

FINAŁ 14:50

1 STASIERSKA Weronika 08-12-29 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 11.35  PB   
2 DOBAK Natasza 09-01-24 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 10.64     
3 ZHABINSKA Kseniia 08-01-20 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 9.42     
4 ŚWIAT Maja 09-05-27 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 8.92  SB   
5 WIERTEL Olimpia 08-01-01 ZS 2 Wągrowiec WP 8.08     
6 MIKOŁAJCZAK Antonina 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 7.76     
7 BESZTERDA Karina 08-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 7.26     
8 PAWŁOWSKA Oliwia 08-01-01 LO Środa Wlkp. WP 7.00     
9 DYMSKA Michalina 09-01-01 LO Środa Wlkp. WP 6.91     

10 JANC Julia 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 6.00     



I II III IV V VI
STASIERSKA Weronika 10.01 11.28 11.35 10.81 11.27 x
DOBAK Natasza 10.64 x 10.17 10.30 10.52 10.38
ZHABINSKA Kseniia 8.43 8.95 9.42 9.90 8.97 9.42
ŚWIAT Maja 8.62 8.73 8.52 8.76 7.96 8.92
WIERTEL Olimpia 8.08 7.68 8.06 x x 7.91
MIKOŁAJCZAK Antonina 6.98 7.35 7.76 6.34 7.47 7.26
BESZTERDA Karina 6.92 7.12 7.04 6.88 7.26 6.76
PAWŁOWSKA Oliwia x 7.00 x 5.82 5.82 6.13
DYMSKA Michalina 6.64 6.91 6.83
JANC Julia 5.30 x 6.00

Rzut oszczepem K U18 (500)

FINAŁ 12:26

1 KUCIABA Natasza 08-07-15 STS Pomerania Szczecinek ZP 26.76     
2 DOLATA Dominika 08-01-01 ZS 1 Ostrzeszów WP 22.67     
3 HAMROL Wiktoria 08-01-01 ZS 2 Wągrowiec WP 18.65     
4 MISIAK Zuzanna 09-01-01 ZS 1 Ostrzeszów WP 18.17     
5 MIKOŁAJCZAK Antonina 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 15.67     
6 RYNARCZYK Aleksandra 08-01-01 ZS 2 Wągrowiec WP 15.12     
7 JANC Julia 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 13.04     

I II III IV V VI
KUCIABA Natasza 21.15 25.91 x 26.76 26.19 x
DOLATA Dominika 13.38 18.16 21.95 22.00 22.67 x
HAMROL Wiktoria 17.12 18.40 x 16.21 x 18.65
MISIAK Zuzanna 9.86 13.78 17.38 16.19 18.17 15.02
MIKOŁAJCZAK Antonina x x x x 15.67 x
RYNARCZYK Aleksandra 15.12 12.42 11.72 13.63 x 13.66
JANC Julia 8.45 11.30 11.25 13.04 x 11.04

Rzut oszczepem K U20 (600)

FINAŁ 13:30

1 MAZURKIEWICZ Kornelia 06-03-15 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 33.34     
2 SYPNIEWSKA Amelia 07-04-10 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 27.32     
3 PRZYBYŁ Roksana 06-11-30 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 26.04  PB   
4 ZARZYŃSKA Julia 06-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 16.50     
5 WOŁYNIEC Wiktoria 07-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 16.32     
6 WOJCZYŃSKA Antonina 07-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 15.04     

I II III IV V VI
MAZURKIEWICZ Kornelia 32.10 x 33.34 x x 31.18
SYPNIEWSKA Amelia 27.32 25.86 25.18 24.93 25.87 24.85
PRZYBYŁ Roksana x 23.09 23.90 26.04 x 25.13
ZARZYŃSKA Julia 14.47 13.76 15.50 16.11 16.50 16.01
WOŁYNIEC Wiktoria x 13.40 13.60 16.32 14.52 14.05
WOJCZYŃSKA Antonina x x x x 15.04 x

Skok wzwyż K U20

FINAŁ 13:00

1 ZALEWSKA Katarzyna 07-11-16 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 1.60
2 PISARCZYK Vanessa 07-08-07 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 1.45
2 NELKA Melania 07-11-17 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 1.45
4 RENN Julianna 07-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 1.25

110 115 120 125 130 135 140 145 150 160 165
ZALEWSKA Katarzyna - - - - - - - - o xo xxx
PISARCZYK Vanessa - - - - o o xo xo xxx
NELKA Melania - - - - - - xo xo xxx
RENN Julianna o o xo xo xxx

Skok wzwyż K U18

FINAŁ 12:45

MIKOŁAJCZAK Gabriela 10-03-11 ZSRiT Powodowo WP 1.40     PK
1 KOZIELSKA Amelia 08-12-30 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 1.40     
2 MICHALSKA Joanna 08-01-01 ZS 2 Wągrowiec WP 1.35     
3 FAJCHT Laura 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 1.35     
3 MITUŁA Julia 09-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 1.35     
5 BILECKA Wiktoria 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 1.30     

110 115 120 125 130 135 140 145 150
MIKOŁAJCZAK Gabriela - - - o o o xo xxx
KOZIELSKA Amelia - - - - o o o xxx
MICHALSKA Joanna - - - o o o xxx
FAJCHT Laura o o o o o xo xxx
MITUŁA Julia - o o o o xo xxx
BILECKA Wiktoria o o o xo xo xxx

Skok w dal K U18

FINAŁ 12:55



1 BŁASZCZYK Maria 08-12-04 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 5.08     +0.9
2 PRUCHNIEWICZ Amelia 08-12-28 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 4.86  SB   +2.3
3 RATAJSZCZAK Weronika 08-09-19 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 4.65     -1.0
4 KAROLAK Klaudia 09-07-13 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 4.30  PB   -1.7
5 KACZMAREK Małgorzata 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 4.14     +0.1
6 STRZELCZYK Lena 09-01-01 ZSP Nietążkowo WP 4.11     +2.0
7 OLEJNICZAK Katarzyna 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 3.82     +0.4
8 RATAJCZAK Nikola 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 3.70     +1.1
9 RYCHLEWSKA Ersylia 09-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 3.57     +1.1

10 ORTEL Agnieszka 08-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 2.34     -1.8

I II III IV V VI
BŁASZCZYK Maria 4.81 5.08 x 4.83 4.89 x

=1.2 +0.9 +2.2 +0.5 -0.9 -0.4
PRUCHNIEWICZ Amelia 4.49 4.56 4.53 4.72 4.86 4.64

-1.5 -0.1 +0.5 -0.7 +2.3 +2.0
RATAJSZCZAK Weronika 4.34 4.47 4.58 4.40 4.58 4.65

+0.6 -0.9 +1.2 +0.3 +2.0 -1.0
KAROLAK Klaudia 4.30 4.03 x x x 2.86

-1.7 +0.4 +0.3 -0.9 +2.1 +0.5
KACZMAREK Małgorzata 3.63 3.60 3.92 4.14 3.78 4.12

+0.9 -0.7 +1.5 +0.1 +0.6 +0.7
STRZELCZYK Lena 3.88 4.04 x 3.97 4.11 4.03

-0.9 -0.3 -0.7 -0.4 +2.0 -0.6
OLEJNICZAK Katarzyna 3.59 3.20 x 3.56 3.62 3.82

+1.1 -1.5 +2.0 +0.1 +0.3 +0.4
RATAJCZAK Nikola 3.62 x 3.70 3.34 3.29 2.68

+0.4 -0.2 +1.1 +0.2 +0.6 -0.4
RYCHLEWSKA Ersylia x 3.57 3.57

-0.3 +1.1 +1.2
ORTEL Agnieszka 2.34 x x

-1.8 -1.0 +0.2
Skok w dal K U20

FINAŁ 13:43

1 GRZEŚKOWIAK Jagoda 07-01-13 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 5.88 +1.6
2 NELKA Melania 07-11-17 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 4.71 -1.5
3 KLISZEWSKA Milena 07-01-01 I LO Wągrowiec WP 4.59 -1.0
4 GREFLING Wiktoria 07-10-26 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 4.45 -0.1
5 KOSICA Monika 07-01-01 I LO Wągrowiec WP 4.27 -0.5
6 PISARCZYK Vanessa 07-08-07 UKS Orkan Środa Wlkp. WP 4.08 -2.1
7 SOWA Zuzanna 07-01-01 ZS 2 Szamotuły WP 3.66 +0.1

I II III IV V VI
GRZEŚKOWIAK Jagoda 5.88 x 5.51 x x 5.66

+1.6 -0.9 -1.3 -1.3 -0.2 +0.3
NELKA Melania x x 4.71 x 4.70 x

+1.0 -0.2 -1.5 -0.7 +0.9 +1.8
KLISZEWSKA Milena 4.59 4.52 4.31 4.02 4.02 3.93

-1.0 +0.1 -1.5 +0.7 -0.6 +0.1
GREFLING Wiktoria 4.42 4.45 4.20 4.35 4.33 4.42

+0.5 -0.1 -0.9 +1.4 -1.1 +0.7
KOSICA Monika 4.27 x 4.09 4.01 4.24 4.12

-0.5 +0.9 -0.2 -0.5 -1.0 +0.1
PISARCZYK Vanessa 3.82 4.00 3.97 3.88 4.08 4.01

-0.3 -0.3 -1.3 +0.2 -2.1 +0.3
SOWA Zuzanna x 3.66 3.55 3.49 x 3.52

+0.3 +0.1 -1.6 +0.9 -0.9 -0.9


